STORIC ARPR. - 231-235 1Al

231-235 Thiird Street, Camibricge MA 02142

=

D STIR

ANDERSON
PORTER
DESIGN

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

HISTORIC APP.
FEVSONS
o Descrgien =
ABBREVIATIONS SITE LOCATION DRAWING LIST ZONING SUMMARY
ACT  ACOUSTICALCEUNGTIE  DET  DETAL GA  GAUGE NC NOTINCONTRACT ~ SC  SOUDCORE W WIH GENERAL FROPERTY ADDRESS: R e
ADD  ADDITIONAL DF  DRINKING FOUNTAIN GALV  GALVANIZED NO  NUMVBER SECT  SECTION WC  WATER CLOSET G1.0  COVERSHEET
AD)  ADIUSTABLE DIA  DIAMETER GC  GENERALCONTRACTOR ~ NTS  NOT TO SCALE SHT  SHEET WD WOOD ZONING DISTRICT: Ind. A1
AFF ABOVE FINISH FLOOR DN DOWN GL  GlAsS SIM - SIMILAR WDW  WINDOW ZONING
ALUM - ALUMINUM DR DOOR GWB  GYPSUM WALLBOARD OC  ONCENTER SPEC  SPEIFICATIONS WF  WIDE FLANGE Z11  ZONING COMPLANCE PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
APPX APPROXIMATELY DWG  DRAWING GYP  GYPSUM OD  OVERFLOW DRAIN SQ  SQUARE W/O  WITHOUT :
OHD  OVERHEAD DOOR SSTL  STAINLESS STEEL WPR  WATERPROOFING
BC  BRICK COURSE EA EACH HC  HOLLOW CORE OHG  OVERHEAD GRILLE STA  STATION WUB  WALL UTILITY BOX ]| LANDSCAPE
8D  BOARD 3] EXPANSION JOINT HDW  HARDWARE OPNG OPENING STD  STANDARD WWF  WELDED WIRE FABRIC [AR] PROPOSED LANDSCAPE PLAN
BT BITUMINOUS EL  ELEVATION HVM  HOLLOW METAL OPP  OPPOSITE STL  STEEL
BDG BULDING ELEC  ELECTRICAL HORIZ HORIZONTAL STOR  STORAGE & AND ARCHITECTURAL
BK  BLOCK ELEV  ELEVATOR HP  HIGH POINT PC  PRECAST STRUC  STRUCTURAL < ANGLE ALl PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
BLKG BLOCKING ENC  ENCLOSURE HT  HEIGHT PGL  PLATE GLASS SUSP  SUSPENDED 4 INCH PANS
BM  BEAM EQ  EQUAL HIR  HEATER PL PLATE ¢ FOOT ] :;f ’;;ggg:g :tgv%orqs
BO  BOTTOMOF EQUP EQUIPMENT HVAC HEATING, VENTILATING, ~ PLAM  PLASTIC LAMINATE TBD TOBEDETERMINED @ AT 4950 (EROPOSED EEVATIONS
BOT  BOTT( ERD  EMERGENCY ROOF DRAIN & AIR CONDITIONING PLUM  PLUMBER TD  TRENCH DRAIN QL CENTERUNE -
BUR  BUIT-UP ROOFING EWC  ELECTRIC WATER COOLER PLY  PLYWOOD TEL  TELEPHONE [ CHANNEL { / - = A9.1  BXSTING SITE PHOTOS
EXST  EXISTING N INCH PT  PAINT THK  THICKNESS # INUMBER .

CAB  CABINET BP  EXPANSION INCAN  INCANDESCENT PTD  PAINTED TO  TOPOF o DIAMETER >
CB  CATCHBASIN EXT  EXTERIOR INCL  INCLUDING PTN  PARTITION TOC  TOP OF CONCRETE CONTACTS AndersonPorterDesign
CEM  CEMENT INSUL  INSULATION PVC  POLYVINYLCHLORDE ~ TOF  TOP OF FOOTING
a  CASTIRON FC FURRING GHANNEL INT INTERIOR TOR  TOP OF RAIL ARCHITECT . B o
QP CAST-IN-PLACE FD  FLOORDRAN QT QUARRYTILE TOS  TOP OF STEEL Anderson Porter Design Tel. 617.354.2501 Fax. 617.354.2509
CJ  CONTROLJOINT FE  FIRE EXTINGUISHER JC JANITORS CLOSET QIY  QUANTITY TOW  TOP OF WALL 1972 Massachusetis Ave, 4th Floor bl Sal
aG  CEUNG FEC  FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET JT  JOINT TRT  TREATED Cambridge MA 02139 =
QR CLEARANCE FFT  FINISH FLOOR TRANSITION R RADIUS TP TYPICAL 231-235 THIRD STREET
ao  Qoser FHC  FIRE HOSE CABINET LAM  LAMINATED RA RETURN AIR Dan Anderson porres
QMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT  FIN FINISH LAV LAVATORY RD  ROOF DRAIN UNO  UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE 617.354.2501 231-235 THIRD STREET
CO  CLEANOUT FIXT  FIXTURE UNO  LNOLEUM REG  REGISTER OWNER '
COL  COLUMN FIR  FLOOR P LOWPOINT REV  REVISION VCT  VINYL COMPOSITION TILE ADVINER CAMBRIDGE MA 02142
COMP COMPRESSIBLE FLUOR FLUORESCENT TG UGHTING REINF  REINFORCING VERT  VERTICAL DND Homes LLC
CONC CONCRETE FOC  FACE OF CONCRETE REQUIRED VIF VERFY INFIELD 1 Garfield Circle, Unit 6 T
CONST CONSTRUCTION FOF  FACE OF FINISH MAT  MATERIAL RL  RAINLEADER VP VENEERPLASTER Burlingofn, MA 01803 COVER SHEET
CONT  CONTINUOUS FOM  FACE OF MASONRY MAX  MAXIMUM RM  ROOM WWC  VINYL WALL COVERING : i
€T CARPET FR FIRE-RATED MECH MECHANICAL RO ROUGH OPENING Trina Murphy DroinghuumdBy:  ANDESONFORTER DESGH
gé COURSES FT FEET MEMB  MEMBER RSL  RESILUENT FLOORING 781.460.8437

CERAMIC TILE FIG  FOOTNG MFR MANUFACTURER Projed 2106 Ormin i
Ge  coLumn unuTY BOX FUB  FLOORUTILTY BOX MN  MINIMUM e 2023.0201
o MSC  MISCELLANEOUS St G -l O
S MO MASONRY OPENING e 11/2=140" 5
@ MTL  METAL

2

Do by DA/DS




April 24, 2020 LEGEND

+ Addresse
Charjeg St \_/ == ~ Rail

[0 Building Footprints
O Parcels
Paved Surfaces
O Paved Roads
[J Bridges

. City of Cambridge

(TU0.0)

Map- ot:
[27-22

Map-Lot: (430,

(0] g : 5
= 3506 27-27 & Map-Lot: (570 0 Unpaved Roads
Map-Lot: ) 27-96 [0 Unpaved Parking
2723 § Sidewalks
g = 1290 (46 55 Driveways
S (43.00 -
8/ Map-Lot: ) Map-liot: 5 (62 37 Alleys
S/ o755 9000 3746 9 f \«“: Other Paved Surface
) O Public Footpath
Map-Lot: /206
2751 s T8  Mapiot
© 17-76 1852
g
f92.2o) »
\«;® 9 Map-Lot
Map-Lot: 2 / 20a % 17-77
Map-_ot: 27-52 2654 o
27-86 > g Map-Lot: a /8960 N
o 9 cE 4 A
(7738 S 1755 W
~ D /()Su (‘?96_ 936
5 & R 2 Map-Lot %
214> v 1754
“, Map-Lot: #1025 o &
7 17 59 Sp) o o~
17-53 (39 ° o
74) = @
Map-Lot: 1057 Map-Lot
1752 17-74
1154
74.93
Row
Map-Lot: &
(8224 ) &
'!I £
Ma t o {
Map-Lot 2911
City of Cambridge
"
Massachusetts 1¥ =35t
All data is provided for graphic representation only. The City of
Cambridge expressly disclaims all warranties of any type,
- 222 expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, any warranty as
Map-_ ot L to the accuracy of the data, merchantability, or fitness for a
17-84 particular purpose.

www.cambridgema.gov/gis

IARLINGTON MEDFORD

Map-Lot:
27-82

Map-Lot
2797

BOSTON

Map-Lot:
16-30

?1755




B BOUND i NOTES:
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o IRON PIN/PIPE PN 1. INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY
STONE POST PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC AS OF 12/30/2021.
TREE 2. DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 50410, PAGE 470
DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 54778 PAGE 343
£ TREE STUMP PLAN REFERENCE 1: PLAN No. 669 OF 1954
w PLAN REFERENCE 2: PLAN NO. 108 OF 1983
S SHRUBS/FLOWERS gl w X PLAN REFERENCE 3: PLAN NO. 1511 OF 1983
= PLAN REFERENCE 4: PLAN NO. 507 OF 2007
T SIGN gz PLAN REFERENCE 5: LAND COURT PLAN No. 9830-A
° BOLLARD > By g PLAN REFERENCE 6: LAND COURT PLAN NO. 13781-A
0 | b N/F
® SEWER MANHOLE x|22.38 L LONNES, PAUL B:q TR: (0F THE ALEXANDER 3. THIS PLAN IS NOT INTENDED TO BE RECORDED.
© DRAIN_ MANHOLE 4 4. | CERTIFY THAT THE DWELLING SHOWN IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
i3] CATCH BASIN EXIST. SMH SIS SIS S S SIS ZONE. IT IS LOCATED IN ZONE X, ON FLOOD HAZARD BOUNDARY MAP NUMBER 25017C0577E,
21.6: Prrdbtees AP PPl A IN COMMUNITY NUMBER: 250186, DATED 6/4/2010.
® WATER MANHOLE > /
[ G
w WATER VALVE I EXIST. DMH ) EXISTING PAVED WALKWAY METAL POST 5. THIS PLAN DOES NOT SHOW ANY UNRECORDED OR UNWRITTEN EASEMENTS WHICH MAY
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ZONING CHART - CAMBRIDGE

2/6/2023 6:22.42 PM

LOT SIZE: ALLOWED / REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COMPLIANCE
ZONE 1A-1 1A-1 ZONE 1A-1 ZONE COMPLES
USE RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL COMPLIES
MIN LOT SIZE 5,000 SF +5,563 SF +5,563 SF COMPLIES
MIN LOT AREA PER DWELLING UNIT | 300 SF/DU PER ECHO (PLUS INCREASE BY IHP) *292.8 SF +2,781.5 SF COMPLIES
MAX FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR) 1.25/1.50 19 2.25(1.25X2 PERECHO) X (1.3 PER 11.2) COMPLIES
MAX BUILDING HEIGHT 45' 25.3 45 COMPLIES
MIN. YARD SETBACKS Calculated Actual
FRONT (THIRD ST) 0.0 0.2 0 0.0 | COMPLES
FRONT SIDE (BENT ST) 0.0 53 0 0.0 | COMPLES
SIDE 1 (THIRD ST) H+L/7 OR 10 BY SPECIAL PERMIT 1.3 45' + 53.5/7 = 14.07' 10.0' | SPECIAL PERMIT
SIDE 2 (BENT ST) H+L/7 OR 10 BY SPECIAL PERMIT 39 45' +79.09/7 =17.72 10.0' | SPECIAL PERMIT
MIN LOT WIDTH 50 63.4' 634 COMPLIES
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE, MIN % OF LOT
0% REQUIRED 544 SF 1,348 SF Not including balconies or roof decks | comMPLIES
(15%15' minimum indicated on Landscape Plan)
BICYCLE PARKING 1/DWELLING UNIT NA 20 LONG TERM SPACES + 6 short TERM COMPLIES
FOOTNOTES:
ZONING CHART
12'=1-0"

LOWER LEVEL = 3,604 GFA (EXCLUDED FROM FAR)

1" =20-0"

PROPOSED LEVEL 1 = 3,584 GFA

2 1"=20-0"

3

@ PROPOSED LEVEL 4 = 3,604 GFA

PROPOSED LEVEL 3 = 3,604 GFA 1" =20-0"

1" =20-0"

6

PROPOSED LEVEL 2 = 3,604 GFA

1"=20-0"

PROPOSED LEVEL 5 = 3,604 GFA

1"=20-0"

GROSS FLOOR AREA
Level [ Area
PROPOSED LEVEL 1 3589 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 2 3617 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 3 3624 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 4 3625 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 5 3625 SF
18080 SF

ANDERSON
PORTER
DESIGN

ROPOSED TOP OF ROOF G
68.21

-31/2

10

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

HISTORIC APP.

-0"

45

I

@ PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION Copy 1

1/8'=1-0"

AndersonPorterDesign
1972 Mossochusetts Ave, 4th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02140
Tel. 617.354.2501 Fax. 617.354.2509

P
231-235 THIRD STREET

T
231-235 THIRD STREET,
CAMBRIDGE MA 02142

Tda

ZONING COMPUANCE

Oroming lirmd By:  ANDEFSON PORTER DESGH

Prina 8. 2106 Orontia
e 2023.02.01

Sade As indicated Z] . 1
ooty DS
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UNIT BREAKDOWNS

ASTING PAVED WALKWAY

ISTING PAVED WALKWAY

LEVEL

GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE

CITY DEFINED NET SQUARE FOOTAGE
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LEVEL 1 (3 UNITS)

3,589 GSF

LEVEL 2 (4 UNITS)

3,616 GSF

LEVEL 3 (4 UNITS)

3,625 GSF

LEVEL 4 (4 UNITS)

3,625 GSF

LEVEL 5 (4 UNITS)

3,625 GSF

TOTAL (19 UNITS)l 18,080 GSF

[:l AFFORDABLE UNIT

20% NET SF AFFORDABLE
13,576 X .20 = 2,715 RSF
3 UNITS = 2,715 RSF
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TOTAL (19 UNITS)I 18,080 GSF

AFFORDABLE UNIT

20% NET SF AFFORDABLE
13,576 X.20 = 2,715 RSF
3 UNITS = 2,715 RSF
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